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* J&I: FC/SC/ST, 100Mbps (X/H.4f)

o JBLT (ZHBD: 50/125, 62.5/125pum CRAKCERE E 2KM)

o B4 (HfRD. 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (HeKfH 4 120Km)
RS232/485 #:M:

* 4 EIA/TIA-232 RS-232 (ITU-T V.28)FxifE

* §¥4r EIA/TIA-422 RS-422 (ITU-T V.11)kxrifE

RS232 #4k: RX. TX. GND
* RS485 #Zk: A+. A-. GND
o WP TR T
TAESKA:

* HJE: AC100~265V % DC5V 1A (HME Y
* ke <5W

* TAEHJE: 0C ~ 50C

o IAFHRSE: -40C ~ +70°C

* FXREE: 95 %

o & . 111x91x24mm
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GQ-DOTO02E-MDFC-2 ZRELT FC 2KM &% 1 1% RS232+1 % RS485 3 L%

GQ-DOTO02E-SDFC-20 FBEXLET FC 20KM {24 1 #% RS232+1 # RS485 A I A#
GQ-DOTO02E-SDFC-40 FUBEXLET FC 40KM 1&%61 1 % RS232+1 % RS485 H LI
GQ-DOTO02E-SDFC-60 HBEXLET FC 60KM {4 1 #% RS232+1 B RS485 At LI A#
GQ-DOTO02E-SDFC-80 FUBELET FC 60KM 1&%61 1 % RS232+1 ¢ RS485 H4 LI
GQ-DOTO02E-SDFC-100 FURWET FC 100KM %% 1 % RS232+1 % RS485 14
GQ-DOTO02E-SDFC-120 FBRLET FC 120KM 546 1 5 RS232+1 % RS485 H 1%l
GQ-DOTO02E-SSFC-20 FUBLHLET FC 20KM 140 1 #% RS232+1 B RS485 A I A#
GQ-DOTO02E-SSFC-40 FUBLRALT FC 40KM 1&%61 1 % RS232+1 ¢ RS485 H LI
GQ-DOTO02E-SSFC-60 HBLHLET FC 60KM {24 1 #% RS232+1 B RS485 A I A#
GQ-DOTO02E-SSFC-80 FUBERALT FC SOKM 1&%61 1 % RS232+1 ¢ RS485 H4 LI
GQ-DOTO02E-SSFC-100 FURLEALZT FC 100KM %% 1 % RS232+1 % RS458 3 114
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